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ConTD. 26-50

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

ATLAS LEAGUE

0101 Shally Steckerl /shally/181,244

0202 Carolyn Christie /carolyn-christie/178,283

0303 Kelly Gordon /kellycgordon/176,797

0404 Alex Chiou /alexander-chiou/162,127

0505 Rahul Pandey /rahul-pandey/134,263

0606 Jermaine Murray /jermainelmurray/104,360

0707 Laura Mazzullo /laura-mazzullo/95,894

0808 Kim Wilkinson /kim-wilkinson/93,307

0909 Adam Parsons /adam-parsons/84,942

1010 Nick Huber /sweatystartup/80,049

1111 Samantha Bateman /samanthabateman/77,880

1212 Brian Phifer /brianphifer/74,928

1313 Julia Arpag /julia-arpag/74,154

1414 Charlie Saffro /charliesaffro/65,076

1515 Martyna Sikora /martyna-sikora/64,058

1616 Destiny Brandt /destinybrandtmakesyoumoremoney/61,578

1717 Domenica Obando /domenicaobando/60,308

1818 Brent Orsuga /topfreightrecruiter/58,536

1919 Dave Speiran /dave-speiran/57,811

2020 Eric Kimberling /erickimberling/57,514

2121 Heidi Golledge /heidigolledge/56,758

2222 Maiya Litvina /maiyalitvina/56,692

2323 Lauren Stiebing /lauren-stiebing/55,803

2424 Tashina Rickerson /tashina-rickerson/55,519

2525 Clara Ma /clarama/55,506

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shally/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carolyn-christie-bb15656/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kellycgordon/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-chiou/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rahul-pandey-6a172516/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jermainelmurray/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laura-mazzullo-6b98675/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kim-wilkinson-9192b271/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adam-parsons1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sweatystartup/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/samanthabateman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brianphifer/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/julia-arpag/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/charliesaffro/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/martyna-sikora/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/destinybrandtmakesyoumoremoney/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/domenicaobando/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/topfreightrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dave-speiran-710a768/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erickimberling/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/heidigolledge/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/maiyalitvina/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lauren-stiebing-5b652872/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tashina-rickerson-45304991/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/clarama/


ConTD. 51-75
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Rank
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Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

GOLD League

0126 Richard King /richkingrecruiter/54,874

0227 Stuart Mitchell /stuart-mitchell/51,748

0328 Mike Anderson /recoveryandrecruitingmike/51,297

0429 James Jordan /jamesjordanrecruitment/50,687

0530 Kelli Hrivnak /kellihrivnak/49,827

0631 Adam Rose /recruit4ecommerce/49,439

0732 Adam Posner /adamjposner/48,467

0833 Holger Broeer /holgerbroeer/48,132

0934 Kat Nichols /kat-nichols/47,327

1035 Heidi Dunavant /heidi-theaestheticrecruiter/45,665

1136 Jonathan Whipple /jonathanwhipple/45,524

1237 Paula Rutledge /paula-rutledge/45,171

1338 Amber Penrose /amber-penrose/44,561

1439 Tanya Ridding /tanya-ridding/44,488

1540 Jeremy Jenson /jeremyjenson/44,307

1641 Lauren Surman /laurensurman/43,840

1742 Gregg Salkovitch /gregg-salkovitch/43,729

1843 Mike Williams /mikewilliamscarnegiesearch/42,846

1944 Jessi Kessel /jessikesselautomotive/42,616

2045 Joseph Licata /joseph-licata/41,924

2146 Kathy Lavinder /kathy-lavinder/41,865

2247 Rich Rosen /cstone/40,983

2348 Justin C. Pearson /pearsonjustinc/40,805

2449 Thomas Richard /thomaspropen/40,556

2550 Matthew Kantner /matthewkantner/40,218

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richkingrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stuart-mitchell-08230a40/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/recoveryandrecruitingmike/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamesjordanrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kellihrivnak/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/recruit4ecommerce/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/adamjposner/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/holgerbroeer/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kat-nichols-1984january/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/heidi-theaestheticrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathanwhipple/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paula-rutledge-9661a41/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amber-penrose-95256bb5/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tanya-ridding-9892804b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremyjenson/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurensurman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gregg-salkovitch-406724/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mikewilliamscarnegiesearch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jessikesselautomotive/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-licata-b228a263/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathy-lavinder-4571721/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cstone1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pearsonjustinc/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomaspropen/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewkantner/


ConTD. 76-100

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

SILVER League

0151 Joseph Burns /josephrobertburns/40,167

0252 Jordan Morrow /jordan-morrow/39,973

0353 Chandra Turner /chandra-turner/39,227

0454 Mark Constan /mark-constan/38,721

0555 Tara Giunta /tara-giunta/38,646

0656 Scott Rivers /scott-rivers/38,458

0757 Nick Palmieri /nick-palmieri/38,369

0858 Tom Watson /buildingthegrid/38,093

0959 Alex Watson /alex-watson-recruitment/38,074

1060 Dandan Zhu /dandanzhu/37,988

1161 Tony Teshara /tonyteshara/37,699

1262 Kelsi Cory /kelsi-cory/37,527

1363 John Plumstead /johnplumstead/37,503

1464 Paul David /paulmdavid/36,988

1565 Pat Licata /pat-licata/36,961

1666 Alex Kovalenko /kovasys/36,915

1767 Kelly Robinson /yourcoachkelly/35,797

1868 Kathryn Tremblay /kathryn-tremblay/35,656

1969 Emily Liou /emilycliou/35,477

2070 Jeff Martin /jeffmartincareercoach/35,430

2171 Kurt Phelps /kurtphelps/35,383

2272 Shane Shown /shaneshown/35,271

2373 Hamish Stephenson /hamishstephenson/35,030

2474 Brian C. Adams /brian-c-adams/34,651

2575 Yaffa Grace /yaffagrace/34,265
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/josephrobertburns/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jordan-morrow-9298683/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/chandra-turner-0245831/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-constan-9040b32/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tara-giunta-2245602/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/scott-rivers-3688961/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-palmieri-9ab549b2/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/buildingthegrid/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-watson-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dandanzhu/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tonyteshara/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelsi-cory-9a96968b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnplumstead/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulmdavid/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pat-licata-2a7a07/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kovasys/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yourcoachkelly/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathryn-tremblay/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/emilycliou/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffmartincareercoach/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kurtphelps/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shaneshown/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hamishstephenson/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brian-c-adams-3b941020/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yaffagrace/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/


TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

BRONZE League

0176 Ross Campbell /rosscampbell/34,153

0277 Brandon Clark /brandonclarkrecruiter/34,125

0378 Ian Tynan /iantynan/33,950

0479 Emily Keyes /emily-keyes/33,883

0580 Tom Caldicott /tom-unitysearch/33,804

0681 Sheena Koul /sheeni/33,633

0782 Nancy D'Onofrio /nancy-d-onofrio/33,476

0883 Lewis Adams-Dunstan /technicalhiring/33,469

0984 Vanessa Zehetmeyer /vanessazehetmeyer/33,360

1085 Ashley Bender /ashley-bender/33,173

1186 Anthony Escamilla /anthony-escamilla/33,082

1287 Jeremy Montgomery /monte101/32,950

1388 Dipesh Garg /dipeshgarg/32,763

1489 Alex Benjamin /alexbenjamin/32,702

1590 Bruce Hurwitz /brucehurwitz/32,691

1691 Nelson Leiser /nelsonleiser/32,604

1792 Alex Blok /dynamicsrecruitment/32,587

1893 Matthew Hart /matthew-hart/32,586

1994 Jeremy Gnozzo /jeremy-gnozzo/32,518

2095 David Perry /davidperry/32,496

2196 Morgan Mills /morganfloodgate/32,478

2297 Innesa Burrola /innesa-burrola/32,361

2398 Mitchell Franklin /mitchellfranklin/32,321

2499 Marc Belaiche /marc-belaiche/32,291

25100 Anu Parthasarathy /anu-parthasarathy/32,199
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/rosscampbell/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brandonclarkrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/iantynan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/emily-keyes-19437116/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-unitysearch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sheeni/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nancy-d-onofrio-097b5148/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/technicalhiring/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vanessazehetmeyer/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ashley-bender-6730b578/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthony-escamilla-55706942/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/monte101/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dipeshgarg/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexbenjamin/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brucehurwitz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nelsonleiser/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dynamicsrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-hart-32729688/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremy-gnozzo-4175053/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidperry/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/morganfloodgate/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/innesa-burrola/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mitchellfranklin/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/marc-belaiche-cpa-ca-3919461/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anu-parthasarathy-516273/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/

